Uomini
Pos.
38
51

Donne e over 55
Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

Pos.
78

Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

38
51

22

7
6

1

Pett.
41
42

Pett.
335

Cognome Nome
FACCIOLO VALERIO

BARLETTA FRANCESCO

Cognome Nome
IACOBONI OSCAR

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat. Tempo
SM45 00:22:09
SM50 00:22:31

Cat. Tempo
SM75 00:23:08

RealTime
00:22:08
00:22:29

RealTime
00:23:06



